

Upper Hutt College

International Student Fee Schedule 2026

Term Dates 2026

Term One 27 January – 2 April Term Two 20 April – 3 July Term Three 20 July – 25 September Term Four 12 October – 4 December



Tuition Fees

Fees and Costs (all fees are in NZD and include GST)

| One Term | \$5000.00 |
|---------------------|-----------------------|
| Two Terms | \$9000.00 |
| Three Terms | \$13,000.00 |
| Four Terms | \$17,000.00 |
| Administration Fee | 2-4 Terms = \$1000.00 |
| | 1 Term = \$700.00 |
| Homestay (per week) | \$350 |
| Insurance | \$700 per year |
| Airport Transfer | \$120 |

Extra Costs not included in Fees.

| Uniform | \$400 - \$500 approximate |
|--------------------------------|--|
| Stationery | \$100 approximate |
| NCEA Fee | \$385 (only for senior students entered) |
| School field trips | (approx. \$400-500 if student does Outdoor Education or Geography) |
| Involvement in extracurricular | \$15 to \$200 depending on which sport. |

Upper Hutt College, as an inclusive community, develops confident, connected, lifelong learners, living our values and realising their full potential.